

৫০ টি নতুন শপ খুলবে ভিত্তাই

স্বাক্ষরিত। পশ্চিমবঙ্গের গ্রামীণ এলাকাতে ৫০ টি নতুন বিক্রয় শপ খুলবে বলে জানানো হয়েছে সবার থেকে একটি গ্রামীণ কাপড়ের সঙ্গে সাধারণ স্থানের জন্য আর্থীক ও সামগ্রিক ৫০০ টি নতুন ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার প্রকল্পে বলে জানানো হয়েছে। রংগাবার পরিবেশে সবার থেকে বেড়ে দলার পাশাপাশি পুর বিক্রয় করে ধরে বেচে ডিজিটাল মার্কাগুলোর সঙ্গে এগিয়ে যাচ্ছে। ভারতের বৃহত্তম বস্ত্রের উৎস হিসেবে ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার প্রকল্পের কথাই ছিলো খুবির কথা জানিয়েছে। পশ্চিমবঙ্গের বিভিন্ন শহরে ভিত্তাই-এর তরফ থেকে ৫০ টি নতুন ক্রয়মাত্রের ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার কথা। পুরনো, রংগাবার, কলকাতা, মুন্সিগঞ্জ ও অন্যত্র শহরে ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার প্রকল্পে জানানো হয়েছে। পশ্চিমবঙ্গের পাশাপাশি মহারাষ্ট্র, ত্রিপুরা, উড়িষ্যা, কেরাল ও উত্তরপ্রদেশের পশ্চিমপ্রদেশে ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার প্রকল্প। এই বিস্তারিত সাংবাদিক এবং পত্রিকার বিভিন্ন শহরে কলকাতা, পুরনো, রংগাবার এবং পত্রিকাতে বিভিন্ন শহরে ভিত্তাই শপ খোলার প্রকল্পে জানানো হয়েছে।

সবুজ পরিবেশ গড়ে তোলার উদ্যোগ পূর্বরেলের মালদহ ডিভিশনের

অর্থিক লিপি প্রকাশিত। কলকাতার বাসবীর কমিউনিটির জন্য পূর্বরেলের তরফ থেকে বিভিন্ন উদ্যোগ গ্রহণ করা হয়েছে। পূর্ব রেলের ডিভিশন আশা করেছিল সেখানে পুরনো পরিবেশ পরিবর্তন করতে পারবে। মালদহ ডিভিশনের পূর্ব রেলের পূর্ব রেলের পুরনো পরিবেশ পরিবর্তন করতে পারবে। মালদহ ডিভিশনের পূর্ব রেলের পূর্ব রেলের পুরনো পরিবেশ পরিবর্তন করতে পারবে।

৪ রেলকর্মীকে পুরস্কৃত করলেন দক্ষিণ-পূর্ব রেলের জিএম

অর্থিক লিপি প্রকাশিত। দক্ষিণ-পূর্ব রেলের জিএম প্রকাশিত। দক্ষিণ-পূর্ব রেলের জিএম প্রকাশিত। দক্ষিণ-পূর্ব রেলের জিএম প্রকাশিত।

এনএমডিসি ডিজিটাল ম্যাগাজিনের প্রথম এডিশন প্রকাশিত

স্বাক্ষরিত। এনএমডিসি ডিজিটাল ম্যাগাজিনের প্রথম এডিশন প্রকাশিত। এনএমডিসি ডিজিটাল ম্যাগাজিনের প্রথম এডিশন প্রকাশিত।

ডিজিটাল গণপতি মুরালি সহ ডাবর মেশিনের মিন্টস এর প্রথম এনএফটি

অর্থিক লিপি প্রকাশিত। ডাবর মেশিনের মিন্টস এর প্রথম এনএফটি প্রকাশিত। ডাবর মেশিনের মিন্টস এর প্রথম এনএফটি প্রকাশিত।

PUBLIC NOTICE
Our Client: Aashir Housing Finance Limited.
This is to certify that...

আয়োজন ডট ইনে বিক্রি হবে লাভার ব্রেজ

স্বাক্ষরিত। আয়োজন ডট ইনে বিক্রি হবে লাভার ব্রেজ। আয়োজন ডট ইনে বিক্রি হবে লাভার ব্রেজ।

ফান্ড ফ্রো ইনকর্পোরেটেড অ্যান্ড ড্রেডিং কোম্পানি লিমিটেড

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩১/১০/২০২২				৩১/১০/২০২১			
		০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)
১)	সম্পদের মূল্য	৪.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯
২)	স্টক বিনিয়োগের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)

ডিভি কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩১/১০/২০২২				৩১/১০/২০২১			
		০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)
১)	সম্পদের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯
২)	স্টক বিনিয়োগের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)

জোকা-এসপ্লান্টেড মেট্রো প্রকল্প পরিদর্শন সিআরএস

অর্থিক লিপি প্রকাশিত। জোকা-এসপ্লান্টেড মেট্রো প্রকল্প পরিদর্শন সিআরএস। জোকা-এসপ্লান্টেড মেট্রো প্রকল্প পরিদর্শন সিআরএস।

আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল বিড়লা কর্পোরেশন

স্বাক্ষরিত। আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল বিড়লা কর্পোরেশন। আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল বিড়লা কর্পোরেশন।

ESJAY COMMERCIALIZED
Room No. 16, 1st Floor, A-1, Sector 7, Convent Road, Kolkata - 700017
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September, 2022

AFFIDAVIT
I, Nareh Chakraborty S/o Rohini Chakraborty, R/o Kantarpada, Garia, P.S. Nandapara, Kolkata: 700084 declare that my Son's real name Babai Chakraborty but recorded his nick name Nantu Chakraborty. As per affidavit before the Notary Public on 28 July 2022 both Nantu Chakraborty and Nareh Chakraborty is the same and one identical person.

CHANGE OF NAME
I, Sayani Bose D/o Pabai Chakraborty, R/o 11/1, Park Road Datto Lane, Sakinaka, Gobai, Howrah-711001 declare that I have change my name Sayani Koley to Sayani Bose. As per affidavit before the Notary Public Kolkata on 28 Oct, 2022.

আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল ভিএসসি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ

স্বাক্ষরিত। আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল ভিএসসি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ। আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল ভিএসসি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২২	২০২১
১)	সম্পদের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯
২)	স্টক বিনিয়োগের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)

জয়শ্রী কেমিক্যাল লিমিটেড

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩১/১০/২০২২				৩১/১০/২০২১			
		০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)	০৯.৯৯% (এডিট)
১)	সম্পদের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯	৩.৯৯
২)	স্টক বিনিয়োগের মূল্য	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)	(১.৯৯)	৩.৯৯	(১.৯৯)

JAYSHREE CHEMICALS LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 31 CHOWRINGHUR ROAD, KOLKATA-700016
 CIN: L24119W1901PLC234869

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22	Half year ended 30-Sep-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21	Half year ended 30-Sep-21	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22	Half year ended 30-Sep-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21	Half year ended 30-Sep-21
1 Total Income from Operations	246	444	471	324	708	398	461	349
2 Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary Items and Tax	13	24	28	28	11	22	18	28
3 Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Extraordinary Items)	1	19	19	22	(86)	(1)	17	18
4 Profit/(Loss) after Tax (After Extraordinary Items)	1	19	19	22	(86)	(1)	17	18
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)	1	19	19	22	(86)	(1)	17	18
7 Earnings per share (Basic) (Rs. 10/- each)	2953	4932	2933	3932	2933	2933	2933	2933
8 Earnings per share (Diluted) (Rs. 10/- each)	0.00	0.07	(0.04)	0.08	(0.29)	0.06	(0.03)	0.08

Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09 November 2022. 2. This is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and the Company's website i.e. www.jayshreechemicals.com.

Date: 09 November, 2022

TRANS INDIA HOUSE IMPEX LIMITED
 (formerly known as IO System Limited)
 CIN: L24119W1901PLC234869

Regd. Office: Office No. 1109, Corporate Park Tower, A/1, Plot No. 7A/1, Sector 142, Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201301 IN
 Corp. Office: B-1101, Titanium Square, B/N, Saranagar Tower, Opp. S.M.M. Swasth, Thane, Maharashtra 400054 IN

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2021	6 Months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 6 months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 6 months ended 30/09/2021	6 Months ended 30/09/2022
	1 Total Income from Operations	1,478.01	111.68	-	1,590.29	-	-
2 Expenses	1,486.62	111.68	-	1,598.30	0.00	0.01	0.01
3 Profit/(Loss) before tax	8.39	-	-	9.99	-	-	-
4 Profit/(Loss) after tax	8.39	-	-	9.99	-	-	-

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.11.2022. 2. The Company operates only in one segment i.e. Office Automation Equipment. As such reporting is done on a single segment basis. 3. Deferred tax asset has not been accounted for in the books of accounts, due to uncertainty of future taxable profit. 4. No claim was received from the investor during this period and there were no complaints pending at the beginning and at the end of this period. 5. Previous year figures have been reapproved and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

Date: 10.11.2022
 Place: Noida

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED
 A Kirloskar Group Company
 Registered Office: Yamuna, Survey No. 98 (3 to 7) Plot No. 3, Baner, Pune 411045
 CIN: L24119W1901PLC006070

Enriching Lives

Unaudited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2022 (Rupees in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	5,989	4,990	11,477	22,016	8,680	7,541
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	325	239	491	1,302	420	180
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	281	239	406	1,111	420	160
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	206	174	285	792	307	61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	194	150	269	810	224	32
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (from continuing operations) (not annualized)	2,58	2,19	3,59	9,85	3,87	0,76
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (from continuing operations) (not annualized)	2.58	2.19	3.59	9.85	3.87	0.76

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.sebiindia.com and www.kirloskar.com and on the Company's website at www.kirloskarbros.com. 2. Company has made a provision of Rs. 85 million during the half year ended on 30 September 2022 and Rs. 251 million during the year FY 2021-22 for partial impairment of its investment in the subsidiary company viz. 'The Kolhapur Steel Limited'. This is considered as an exceptional item. 3. During the half year ended on 30 September 2021, the group's operations were partially affected by the second wave of COVID. The growth in revenue from operations is partially on account of lower base.

Date: 10 November 2022
 Place: Pune

Can Fin Homes Ltd
 (Formerly known as Can Fin Homes (India) Private Limited)
 CIN: L24119W1901PLC234869

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

The Certificate of shares as detailed below, appearing in the Register of Members of Can Fin Homes Limited, is reported as detailed below:

Sl. No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No. (s)	Distinctive Nos. From	No. of Shares To
000115	S. Ramanathan	205101	2782381	2784860

Notes: 1. The above said shareholder has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate. Anyone holding the original certificate is requested to return it to the Company at the address within 15 days from the date of this notification. The public is cautioned not to buy or sell the above shares and anyone dealing with the shares will be doing so at their own risk. 2. Any claim to the above shares should be notified to the Company within 15 days from the date of this notification. In the absence of any claim, the Company shall issue duplicate share certificate in the form of Letter of Confirmation which will be issued as requested and claim(s) for the said shares, if any transferor will not be entertained.

Date: 10/11/2022
 Place: Bangalore

V2 Retail Limited
 Regd. Office: Khasra No. 926, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapasherah, Tehsil Vasant Nagar, New Delhi South West Delhi - 110037
 CIN: L74999DL2001PLC1477254, Ph: 011-41718500
 Email: ee@v2kart.com, Website: www.v2cart.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2022	30 September 2021	30 June 2022	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	31 March 2022	
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	19,450.99	14,953.41	21,129.45	40,579.44	23,205.11	62,922.49	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,547.73)	(426.80)	(365.39)	(1,913.16)	(1,869.22)	(1,486.86)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,547.73)	(426.80)	(365.39)	(1,913.16)	(1,869.22)	(1,486.86)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,159.44)	(314.12)	(283.27)	(1,442.72)	(1,445.20)	(1,167.72)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,176.01)	(334.38)	(297.46)	(1,432.46)	(1,466.95)	(1,207.24)	
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,438.92	3,438.92	3,438.92	3,438.92	3,438.92	3,438.92	
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	(3.37)	(0.91)	(0.82)	(4.20)	(4.22)	(3.40)	

Notes: 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July 2016. The said unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange (as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015). The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.v2cart.com under investor information section and on the stock exchange's website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and www.rseindia.com. The key standalone financial information is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2022	30 September 2021	30 June 2022	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	31 March 2022	
1	Total revenue from operations	19,450.99	14,953.41	21,129.45	40,579.44	23,205.11	62,922.49	
2	Profit before tax	(1,765.15)	(665.64)	(266.97)	(2,032.15)	(1,978.23)	(1,635.82)	
3	Profit after tax	(1,338.83)	(517.14)	(208.69)	(1,545.74)	(1,535.40)	(1,250.20)	

Date: 10.11.2022
 Place: New Delhi

APM TERMINALS
 Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
 Registered Office: Pipavav Port, At Pipavav-2 Rajula Dist. Amreli Gujarat - 365 560. CIN: L63010G1902PLC018106
 Tel: 02794-243400; Fax: 02794-242413; Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelation@pipavavterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2022 (Rs. in ₹ Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	Year to date figure for current period ended on 30/09/2022	Year to date figure for previous period ended on 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022
Total income from Operations (net)	2,273	2,081	1,947	4,354	3,943	7,435
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	729	593	452	1,313	780	1,877
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,854.40	4,854.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.47	1.19	0.94	2.72	1.92	4.08

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2022 (Rs. in ₹ Million)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	Year to date figure for current period ended on 30/09/2022	Year to date figure for previous period ended on 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,273	2,081	1,947	4,354	3,943	7,435
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	729	593	452	1,313	780	1,877
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,854.40	4,854.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.47	1.19	0.94	2.72	1.92	4.08

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.apmterminals.com). 2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November 2022.

Date: 10 November 2022
 Place: Ahmedabad